
 

 

2023 Graduation Schedule 

 

Saturday, May 20  7-10 p.m.  Senior Prom – Hunt Valley Mansion  

 

Thursday, May 18  mods 1A only  Senior Exams 

 

Friday, May 19  mods 4B only  Senior Exams 

 

Monday, May 22  mods 2, 4/4A  Senior Exams 

        

 

Tuesday, May 23  mods 1/1B, 3  Senior Exams     
      Last day for Sr. who completed exams 

       Ice Cream Social 

 

Wednesday, May 24  Make up exams All laptops and chargers returned, Senior  

      failures due by 2:20pm 

 

Thursday, May 25  7:30 a.m.  Rehearsal @ WHS – Full Attire 

10:30 a.m.  Panoramic photo 

 

Friday, May 26   7:30 a.m.   Rehearsal @ WHS 

     

 

Tuesday, May 30  8:00 am  Rehearsal @ McDaniel – meet at Big Baker 

 

Tuesday, May 30  6:00pm  Senior Dinner Cruise   
 

Wednesday, May 31  7:00 p.m.  Community Awards (not mandatory) 

 

 

Thursday, June 1       8:15 a.m.  Farewell Assembly (tickets distributed  
      after) 

 

11:00 a.m.  Senior Picnic @ Ruby Field 
 

12 Noon   BEST Graduation (Auditorium), BEST 

            Picnic to follow 

 

Friday, June 2    9:00 a.m.  WHS Rehearsal (maybe) 

 

Monday, June 5   9:00 a.m.  Graduation 
 

 

 


